1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
GigaBIX Cable Management Accessories
GigaBIX Cable Management Module
The GigaBIX Cable Management Module is an
accessory that allows all terminated cables to
be brought from the same side (top or bottom)

in engineering and manufacturing methods
or other circumstances may warrant.
Ordering Information
DETAIL UPC ORDERING NUMBER
GigaBIX Cable Management Accessories
GigaBIX Cable Management Module 628575064380 AX101469
GigaBIX Patch Cord Organizer 628575064373 AX101468
GigaBIX Patch Cord Organizer Cover 628575064823 AX101521
Horizontal Channel Plate 628575064816 AX101520
GigaBIX Management Ring 628575064465 AX101478